
Pr
oc

es
s a

ir 
in

le
t

Re
g.

 a
ir 

in
le

t

D
ry

 a
ir 

ou
t

W
et

 a
ir 

ou
t

 2
91

1 

Re
co

m
m

en
d

ed
 re

d
uc

er
78

6x
29

6-
Ø

80
0

 1
25

3 

 1092 

 1314 

40
0

 2105 

 512 

 9
68

 

 8
71

 
63

0

 1712 

 41 

Po
w

er
 su

p
p

ly  827 

 1
25

6 

 2
23

 
 

31
2 

 1
44

8 

 158 

 7
91

 

 1
23

 

 128 

 46,50 

D
E

TA
IL

 B
 

S
C

A
LE

 1
 : 

20

 25  786 

 2
96

 
 2

5 

RE
V

IS
IO

N
S

RE
V

.
D

ES
C

RI
PT

IO
N

D
A

TE
A

PP
RO

V
ED

01
Re

co
m

m
en

d
ed

 re
d

uc
tio

n 
ad

d
ed

20
13

-1
0-

31
KS

02
Re

g 
fa

n 
w

ith
 o

ut
le

t o
n 

op
po

sit
e 

sid
e 

ad
d

ed
20

16
-0

9-
08

A
D

Th
ic

kn
es

s

To
le

ra
nc

e

t=

D E FC

1
2

3
4

BA

3
2

1
5

C D

4
6

7
8

C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n
R

ev 02
+

M
at

er
ia

l

A B

expressly permitted by us.

Ti
tle

/D
es

cr
ip

tio
n

D
ra

w
n 

by

Ap
pr

ov
ed

 b
y

D
at

e

W
ei

gh
t (

Kg
)

D
ra

w
in

g 
no

St
at

us

Sc
al

e

IS
O

 2
76

8-
1m

to any other party or used for purposes not

A
3

D
at

e

1/
1

D
S

T0
25

72

C
Z-

10
4

56
0

copied, reproduced, transmitted or communicated

-C
at

ar
in

a 
S

R
ev

 P
ar

t

02
+

In
st

al
la

tio
n 

dr
aw

in
g

Fo
rm

at

1:
25

In
st

al
la

tio
ns

rit
ni

ng
 C

Z-
10

4

w
w

w
.d

st
-s

g.
co

m

20
11

-0
3-

03

D
es

ig
ne

d 
by

D
at

e

Sh
ee

t/S
he

et

C
at

ar
in

a 
S

20
11

-0
3-

03

This document and its contents are the exclusive
property of DST Seibu Giken and must not be

S
ei

bu
 G

ik
en

 D
S

T 
A

B
+4

6 
8 

44
5 

77
 2

0

  


